ILE-DE-FRANCE

Palmares Individuel

Carabine 22 LR Rimfire Seniors 1

Saison 2024/2025

Championnat Régional Bench Rest / Rimfire

Du 6 avr. 2025 au 6 avr. 2025 Edité le 7 avr. 2025 a 10:45

Place Nom / Prénom

O O WN =

oo ~

HM

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Olivier SCANU
Maxence MARTIN
Jean-Claude PUYET
Paolo MAIURI

Marcel FLEURY

Claire SCANU MAURY
Pascal DORDAIN
Alain BELLIVIER
Frédéric POIRIER
Jean-Marie CLERGET
Jean-Marc VANDERNOTTE
Frank LE DIAGON
Pierre LANGLOIS
Thierry LELEUX
Sébastien ROMMEL
Philippe CATOIS
Hubert GRENEZ
Julien BERMUDEZ
Antonin LAURO
Jean-Paul DEVAUX
Pascal BRIAND
Thierry LECHEVALIER
Michel ANTONIAZZI
Christophe DUBOIS
Thomas LE COZ
Cedric LEMARCHAND

Association / Ligue

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE CDT OISE

S.T. REG MORET LOING CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE CDT OISE

S.T. MONTEREAU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T. MONTEREAU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

TIR PRECIS. VAULGES CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

TIR 360 MONTMAGNY CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. REG MORET LOING CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
S.T. MONTEREAU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

S.T. MONTEREAU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES
L'AVENIR ST-REMY CDT YVELINES

S.T. MONTEREAU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
L'AVENIR ST-REMY CDT YVELINES

Séries
248
247
247
245
246
243
243
247
240
247
245
242
243
235
237
243
238
240
241
231
239
227
218
212
184
187

249
249
248
246
248
247
247
245
245
244
246
246
233
245
241
239
236
241
235
233
222
235
236
196
215
174

250
249
248
249
245
249
249
246
245
238
236
239
247
242
243
233
240
230
232
234
233
228
235
212
208
187

O O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo o
O O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoO oo

O OO OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOo

Total
747
745
743
740
739
739
739
738
730
729
727
727
723
722
721
715
714
711
708
698
694
690
689
620
607
548



